
GENERAL ENQUIRIES
Switchboard 01384 456777
Website www.alloyheat.co.uk

Technical Sales
Mark Percox – Technical Director Ian Perks – Sales Director
Direct line 01384 453904 Direct line 01384 453903
technical@alloyheat.co.uk ian.perks@alloyheat.co.uk
mark.percox@alloyheat.co.uk sales@alloyheat.co.uk

Amy Spear - Technical Engineer Kyle Butler – Sales/Accounts Clerk
amy.spear@alloyheat.co.uk sales@alloyheat.co.uk

Quality Production
Steve Roberts – Quality Director David Bryant – Production Director
Direct line 01384 453908 Direct line 01384 453906
steve.roberts@alloyheat.co.uk dave.bryant@alloyheat.co.uk

Luke Beresford - Quality Engineer Aerospace Production:
luke.beresford@alloyheat.co.uk Alex Bryant - Aircraft Production Controller

alex.bryant@alloyheat.co.uk
General Quality Enquiries:
quality@alloyheat.co.uk Aerospace Administration:

Sharon Hill - Adminstration Clerk
Resources sharon.hill@alloyheat.co.uk
Frank Butler – Resources Director
Direct line 01384 453905 Beki Crowson - Adminstration Clerk
frank.butler@alloyheat.co.uk beki.crowson@alloyheat.co.uk

Accounts Commercial Production:
Account Queries: Direct line 01384 453907
Matt Reese – Accounts Clerk Leigh Kinsey – Production Controller
Direct line 01384 453902 leigh.kinsey@alloyheat.co.uk
matt.reese@alloyheat.co.uk

Setting Department:
Kyle Butler - Sales/Accounts Clerk Ian Edwards – Works Manager
kyle.butler@alloyheat.co.uk ian.edwards@alloyheat.co.uk

Invoice Queries: Commercial Goods-In / Despatch:
Sharon Hill – Aerospace invoicing Goods In
sharon.hill@alloyheat.co.uk goodsin@alloyheat.co.uk

Despatch
despatch@alloyheat.co.uk

DEPARTMENTAL CONTACTS DETAILS


